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2015-2016 ANNUAL REPORT 

UNIVERSITY TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA STUDENT CHAPTER OF THE EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING RESEARCH INSTITUTE  

 

 

 

Board meeting were held on the following dates to plan activities: 1/10/2015, 13/11/2015, 

20/11/2015, 10/12/2015, 14/4/2016, and 21/4/2016. 

 

FACULTY ADVISORS  

 

 

Prof. Dr Azlan Adnan 

Faculty Advisor (EERI-UTM) 

Universiti Teknologi Malaysia 

Tel: + (6)019-7551665 

E-mail: azlanadnan@utm.my 

 

Dr.Mohd Nur Asmawisham Bin Alel 

Universiti Teknologi Malaysia 

Tel: + (6)010-9000250 

E-mail: alel@civil.my 

 

Mohd Zamri Bin Ramli 

Universiti Teknologi Malaysia 

Tel: + (6)012-7139790 

E-mail: mohdzamri@utm.my 

 

Name Role 

Eeri 

Member 

Number 

Email Student Status 

Mohd Fadhli Bin 

Abd Rashid 
President 18330 

fadhli@civil.my 

 

Undergraduate 

Student 

Aida Batrisia Binti 

Jasni 

Vice President 

 
18307 

aida@civil.my 

 

Undergraduate 

Student 

Nur Shakila Hani 

Binti Khairi 
Secretary 18325 

shakila@civil.my 

 

Undergraduate 

Student 

Qurratu Aini Binti 

Siat @ Sirat 
Treasurer 

 
18326 

qurratu@civil.my 

 

Undergraduate 

Student 

Faiz Syafiq Bin 

Liasmat Fundraising Chair 18329 
faiz@civil.my 

 

Undergraduate 

Student 

Grega Palang R 

Gampilok 

 

Social Chair 

 

18323 
grega@civil.my 

 

Undergraduate 

Student 

Mohd Amirul Asyraf 

Bin Mohd Rosli 

Webmaster 

 

 

18327 
amirul@civil.my 

 

Undergraduate 

Student 

Muhamad Asyraaf 

Bin Md Arsyad 
Program Chair 

 
18328 

asyraaf@civil.my 

 

Undergraduate 

Student 
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